
Juni 11
by Jitu STMM MMTC

Submission date: 11-Jun-2023 10:36AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2113385484
File name: 1686454585_7_hsl_editing_editor_di_revisi_mb_dina_dr_mb_ratri.docx
(584.06K)
Word count: 3788
Character count: 23453



8

13



1



1

3

9

12





7



4

7





2

11

14



2





2

4

5

6

10



7%
SIMILARITY INDEX

7%
INTERNET SOURCES

1%
PUBLICATIONS

1%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 <1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

Juni 11
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

123dok.com
Internet Source

www.kompas.com
Internet Source

dspace.uii.ac.id
Internet Source

research-report.umm.ac.id
Internet Source

www.e-journal.unair.ac.id
Internet Source

hai.grid.id
Internet Source

www.sonora.id
Internet Source

journal.isi.ac.id
Internet Source

journals.itb.ac.id
Internet Source



10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

www.idntimes.com
Internet Source

m.tribunnews.com
Internet Source

repository.umy.ac.id
Internet Source

Oriza Cresentia, Dina Dwika Oktora.
"Representasi Visual dalam Penyutradaraan
Dokumenter Televisi “Middle Ground”", Jurnal
Ilmiah Multimedia dan Komunikasi, 2022
Publication

usin46.blogspot.com
Internet Source


